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U-21 Championship
2019/20 13th round, Match #61

Friday, 02.11.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 8°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 2

«Lviv» Lviv

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
4 Kuzyk Denys
5 Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
6 Kadiri
7 Yanakov Denis
9 Isaienko Yevhenii
14 Syrota Oleksandr
17 Sidcley
21 Mashchenko Vadym
99 Duelund

Substitutes
12 Malysh Artem
2 Dmytruk Taras
10 Kulakovskyi Artem
11 Bliznichenko Viktor
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
19 Khondak Danyil
20 Bodnia Roman

Coach
Moroz Yurii

12 Kostyk Orest
19 Savoshko Oleksandr (C)
20 Medvediev Oleksandr
3 Bilyi Roman
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
5 Leo
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
95 Demkiv Stanislav
26 Khimchak Maksym
11 Renan
7 Felipe

Substitutes
1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
22 Oleksiv Vitalii
17 Kos Oleh
18 Mykytiuk Maksym
43 Tiahlo Orest
9 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Khanas Andrii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Boiko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 13th round, Match #61
Friday, 02.11.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 8°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 2 «Lviv» Lviv
6' 3 Bilyi Roman

9 Isaienko Yevhenii 11'

23' 11 Renan

3 Romanchuk Oleksandr 35'

42' 6 Karvatskyi Andrii

45+2' 95 Demkiv Stanislav

46' 6 Karvatskyi Andrii
9 Nych Nazarii

46' 7 Felipe
43 Tiahlo Orest

50' 43 Tiahlo Orest
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr

20 Bodnia Roman 57'

73' 26 Khimchak Maksym

21 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Bliznichenko Viktor 76'

99 Duelund
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 77'

77' 20 Medvediev Oleksandr

81' 5 Leo
22 Oleksiv Vitalii

4 Kuzyk Denys 88'

7 Yanakov Denis 90+2'

90+2' 12 Kostyk Orest

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


